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PUBLIC NOTICE 

22 August 2024 
 

 Subject: Declaration of the Provisional Result for the provisionally Qualified Candidates of 
SSA/UD Grade LDCE 2021-2023. 

1. The National Testing Agency conducted SSA/UD Grade LDCE written test for the SL Year 

2021 to 2023 on 25 February 2024. Provisional Result of qualified candidates for the SL Year 

2021 to 2023 is here by declared today i.e.22.08.2024 

2. The Result of the above-mentioned Posts have been prepared, with utmost care. However, 

inadvertently, if any error occurs, the National Testing Agency reserves the right to rectify 

the same. 

3. Candidates are advised to visit the official websites of NTA https://recruitment.nta.nic.in 

for latest updates about the examination. Candidates can call the NTA helpline numbers –

011-40759000/69227700 for any assistance. 

4. List of provisionally Qualified Candidates is enclosed as Annexure – I (SL Year 2021,2022 

and 2023). 
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Annexure-I 
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Two more candidates provisionally qualified for written part of SSA Grade LDCE, 2021 

Sr No.  Roll No.  Name of the Candidate DOB CAT 

1 UP09340202 REKHA 04-Feb-88 UR(PwBD) 

2 UP09350038 RAJ GOPAL SAV 06-Mar-82 UR(PwBD) 
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Candidates provisionally qualified for written part of SSA Grade LDCE, 2022 

Sr 

No.  Roll No.  

Name of the Candidate DOB CAT 

1 UP09340169 VINOD  KUMAR 15-Feb-86 UR 

2 UP09340170 SHAILEN  EKKA 08-May-80 ST 

3 UP09340173 BABLU  KUMAR 04-Mar-85 UR 

4 UP09340175 VIKAS 21-Jan-87 UR 

5 UP09340178 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 18-May-92 UR 

6 UP09340179 JOGINDER  RAM 14-Apr-76 SC 

7 UP09340180 AMIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI 16-Mar-87 UR 

8 UP09340181 NANDITA 10-Sep-86 SC 

9 UP09340184 SUNIL  KUMAR 07-Dec-71 SC 

10 UP09340185 RAHUL  KUMAR 20-Jan-92 UR 

11 UP09340186 RAJ KUMAR 30-Nov-72 SC 

12 UP09340187 JAI  PRAKASH 29-Aug-83 ST 

13 UP09340188 ASHISH  BISHT 07-Jul-87 UR 

14 UP09340190 SATISH  KUMAR 16-Dec-74 SC 

15 UP09340191 SURESH  CHANDRA 17-Sep-79 UR 

16 UP09340192 JITENDER VERMA 30-May-77 UR 

17 UP09340193 RAJ   KISHORE 04-Jan-70 SC 

18 UP09340196 MUKESH  KUMAR 30-Jun-86 UR 

19 UP09340197 RAM  KUMAR 08-Oct-71 SC 

20 UP09340198 SUNIL  KUMAR 09-Sep-88 UR 

21 UP09340199 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 01-Jan-76 SC 

22 UP09340201 SUNIL  KUMAR 01-Jul-86 SC 

23 UP09340202 REKHA 04-Feb-88 UR(PwBD) 

24 UP09340204 RAVINDRA  KUMAR 01-Jun-73 SC 

25 UP09340205 SANTOSH  KUMAR 05-Sep-87 UR 

26 UP09340206 ANAND  KUMAR 12-Feb-86 UR 

27 UP09340207 SATYA PAL SINGH 02-May-72 SC 

28 UP09340209 DIWAKER  RAWAT 30-Jan-82 UR 

29 UP09340210 ASHWINI KUMAR 08-Feb-72 UR 

30 UP09340211 SANJEET 01-Apr-86 SC 

31 UP09340213 DEEPAK KUMAR 10-Oct-91 UR 

32 UP09340214 AJAY  KUMAR 20-Dec-79 SC 

33 UP09340215 RAJ  KUMAR 18-Mar-72 SC 

34 UP09350001 SUNIL  KUMAR 30-Apr-77 SC 

35 UP09350002 PINTU  KUMAR 20-Jun-91 UR 

36 UP09350003 REKHA 20-Nov-77 SC 

37 UP09350004 BRIJ  KISHORE 01-Aug-80 UR 

38 UP09350005 DEVESH  KUMAR 19-Aug-84 UR 

39 UP09350007 SURESH KUMAR 05-Jun-90 UR 

40 UP09350008 SHAILENDRA PRASAD TIWARI 01-Mar-75 UR 

41 UP09350009 HARISH  KUMAR 29-Mar-85 UR 

42 UP09350010 AMIT  KUMAR 03-Mar-88 UR 

43 UP09350012 KULDEEP SINGH 08-Feb-79 UR 

44 UP09350013 PRITAM SINGH NEGI 01-Dec-73 UR 

45 UP09350014 RAJESH  KUMAR 24-Oct-71 ST 

46 UP09350016 ARUN KUMAR SAH 15-Oct-72 ST 

47 UP09350017 ARYAN MALHOTRA 08-May-90 SC 

48 UP09350018 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 16-Aug-92 ST 

49 UP09350019 DIKSHA 31-Jul-91 SC 

50 UP09350021 TINKU  PAL 10-Jun-78 SC 

51 UP09350022 RANG LAL MEENA 10-Nov-74 ST 

52 UP09350023 KANCHAN  DEVI 01-Mar-79 UR 
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Candidates provisionally qualified for written part of SSA Grade LDCE, 2022 

Sr 

No.  Roll No.  

Name of the Candidate DOB CAT 

53 UP09350024 SANJEEV  KUMAR 10-Jan-71 SC 

54 UP09350025 ASHA RAM 01-Feb-75 SC 

55 UP09350026 BHUPENDER KUMAR 14-Sep-86 UR 

56 UP09350027 AMIT  RAWAT 21-Dec-88 UR 

57 UP09350028 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDAV 19-Mar-81 ST 

58 UP09350032 MADHURENDRA  KUMAR 14-Jun-87 UR 

59 UP09350034 AMIT KUMAR PASWAN 18-Jan-85 SC 

60 UP09350035 SUSHIL KUMAR 16-Nov-75 UR 

61 UP09350036 NEERAJ  GOUHAR 01-Sep-87 SC 

62 UP09350037 LALIT SINGH CHAUHAN 08-Aug-79 UR 

63 UP09350038 RAJ GOPAL SAV 06-Mar-82 UR(PwBD) 
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Candidates provisionally qualified for written part of SSA Grade LDCE, 2023 

Sr 

No.  Roll No.  

Name of the Candidate DOB CAT 

1 UP09340169 VINOD  KUMAR 15-Feb-86 UR 

2 UP09340170 SHAILEN  EKKA 08-May-80 ST 

3 UP09340171 ROHTASH 30-Apr-74 SC 

4 UP09340173 BABLU  KUMAR 04-Mar-85 UR 

5 UP09340174 SURESH SAH GOND 02-Oct-71 ST 

6 UP09340175 VIKAS 21-Jan-87 UR 

7 UP09340177 KAILASH  CHANDER 21-Apr-73 SC 

8 UP09340178 SANTOSH KUMAR YADAV 18-May-92 UR 

9 UP09340179 JOGINDER  RAM 14-Apr-76 SC 

10 UP09340180 AMIT KUMAR CHATURVEDI 16-Mar-87 UR 

11 UP09340181 NANDITA 10-Sep-86 SC 

12 UP09340184 SUNIL  KUMAR 07-Dec-71 SC 

13 UP09340185 RAHUL  KUMAR 20-Jan-92 UR 

14 UP09340186 RAJ KUMAR 30-Nov-72 SC 

15 UP09340187 JAI  PRAKASH 29-Aug-83 ST 

16 UP09340188 ASHISH  BISHT 07-Jul-87 UR 

17 UP09340190 SATISH  KUMAR 16-Dec-74 SC 

18 UP09340191 SURESH  CHANDRA 17-Sep-79 UR 

19 UP09340192 JITENDER VERMA 30-May-77 UR 

20 UP09340193 RAJ   KISHORE 04-Jan-70 SC 

21 UP09340194 UMA  SHANKAR 10-Jul-84 UR 

22 UP09340195 GAUTAM  MAHTO 01-Jul-73 ST 

23 UP09340196 MUKESH  KUMAR 30-Jun-86 UR 

24 UP09340197 RAM  KUMAR 08-Oct-71 SC 

25 UP09340198 SUNIL  KUMAR 09-Sep-88 UR 

26 UP09340199 RAJ KUMAR SINGH 01-Jan-76 SC 

27 UP09340200 HEMANT KUMAR SINGH 03-Jun-72 UR 

28 UP09340201 SUNIL  KUMAR 01-Jul-86 SC 

29 UP09340202 REKHA 04-Feb-88 UR(PwBD) 

30 UP09340204 RAVINDRA  KUMAR 01-Jun-73 SC 

31 UP09340205 SANTOSH  KUMAR 05-Sep-87 UR 

32 UP09340206 ANAND  KUMAR 12-Feb-86 UR 

33 UP09340207 SATYA PAL SINGH 02-May-72 SC 

34 UP09340208 LOKESH  KUMAR 13-Aug-86 UR 

35 UP09340209 DIWAKER  RAWAT 30-Jan-82 UR 

36 UP09340210 ASHWINI KUMAR 08-Feb-72 UR 

37 UP09340211 SANJEET 01-Apr-86 SC 

38 UP09340213 DEEPAK KUMAR 10-Oct-91 UR 

39 UP09340214 AJAY  KUMAR 20-Dec-79 SC 

40 UP09340215 RAJ  KUMAR 18-Mar-72 SC 

41 UP09340218 MOHSIN  ALI 02-Mar-81 UR 

42 UP09340220 ALOK KUMAR SINGH 25-Dec-79 UR 

43 UP09350001 SUNIL  KUMAR 30-Apr-77 SC 

44 UP09350002 PINTU  KUMAR 20-Jun-91 UR 

45 UP09350003 REKHA 20-Nov-77 SC 

46 UP09350004 BRIJ  KISHORE 01-Aug-80 UR 

47 UP09350005 DEVESH  KUMAR 19-Aug-84 UR 

48 UP09350007 SURESH KUMAR 05-Jun-90 UR 

49 UP09350008 SHAILENDRA PRASAD TIWARI 01-Mar-75 UR 

50 UP09350009 HARISH  KUMAR 29-Mar-85 UR 

51 UP09350010 AMIT  KUMAR 03-Mar-88 UR 

52 UP09350012 KULDEEP SINGH 08-Feb-79 UR 



 
 

 
(उच्चत्तर शिक्षा शिभाग, शिक्षा मंत्रालय, भारत सरकार के तहत एक स्वायत्त संगठन  ( 

(An Autonomous Organization under the Department of Higher Education, Ministry of Education, Government of India) 
 

 हेल्पलाइन नंबर / Helpline Number: +91-11-40759000 वेबसाइट / Website www.nta.ac.in  

 

Candidates provisionally qualified for written part of SSA Grade LDCE, 2023 

Sr 

No.  Roll No.  

Name of the Candidate DOB CAT 

53 UP09350013 PRITAM SINGH NEGI 01-Dec-73 UR 

54 UP09350014 RAJESH  KUMAR 24-Oct-71 ST 

55 UP09350016 ARUN KUMAR SAH 15-Oct-72 ST 

56 UP09350017 ARYAN MALHOTRA 08-May-90 SC 

57 UP09350018 AMIT KUMAR MANDAL 16-Aug-92 ST 

58 UP09350019 DIKSHA 31-Jul-91 SC 

59 UP09350021 TINKU  PAL 10-Jun-78 SC 

60 UP09350022 RANG LAL MEENA 10-Nov-74 ST 

61 UP09350023 KANCHAN  DEVI 01-Mar-79 UR 

62 UP09350024 SANJEEV  KUMAR 10-Jan-71 SC 

63 UP09350025 ASHA RAM 01-Feb-75 SC 

64 UP09350026 BHUPENDER KUMAR 14-Sep-86 UR 

65 UP09350027 AMIT  RAWAT 21-Dec-88 UR 

66 UP09350028 DHARMENDRA KUMAR PANDAV 19-Mar-81 ST 

67 UP09350030 VIPLAV KUMAR SUMAN 01-Jan-88 SC 

68 UP09350032 MADHURENDRA  KUMAR 14-Jun-87 UR 

69 UP09350033 KANHAIYA   LAL 03-Feb-75 UR 

70 UP09350034 AMIT KUMAR PASWAN 18-Jan-85 SC 

71 UP09350035 SUSHIL KUMAR 16-Nov-75 UR 

72 UP09350036 NEERAJ  GOUHAR 01-Sep-87 SC 

73 UP09350037 LALIT SINGH CHAUHAN 08-Aug-79 UR 

74 UP09350038 RAJ GOPAL SAV 06-Mar-82 UR(PwBD) 

 


